Other Allowance 159100.00 TDS 243200.00 P.TAX Calc 477200.00

Education Allowance 200.00 LWF EE 25.00 Pension Sal. 15000.00

Petrol Reim 36600.00 LWF Sal. 140000.00

Entertainment Reim 60300.00

Driver Reim 25000.00

Bonus 168000.00

Amount Total : 645200.00 Amount Total : 245225.00

Net Pay : 399975.00

Net Pay : Three Lacs Ninety Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Five Rupees

Puranik Rumah Bali Pvt Ltd.
Puraniks One, Kanchan pushp, G B Road   Thane